
Thursday 25 January 2024 Online 18:00 20:00
Saturday 27 January 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 09:30 16:30
Tuesday 30 January 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 1 February 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 6 February 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 8 February 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 13 February 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 15 February 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 20 February 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 22 February 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 27 February 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 29 February 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00

Saturday 2 March 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 09:30 16:30
Tuesday 12 March 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 14 March 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 19 March 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 21 March 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 26 March 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 28 March 2024 Online 18:00 21:00

Tuesday 9 April 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 11 April 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 16 April 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 18 April 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 23 April 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 25 April 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00

Tuesday 7 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 9 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 14 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 16 May 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 21 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 23 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 28 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 30 May 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 4 June 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 6 June 2024 Tangent Room 119/MERITS 18:00 21:00
Tuesday 11 June 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Thursday 13 June 2024 Online 18:00 21:00
Saturday 22 June 2024 Tangent Room 119 09:30 16:30

Attendance at all in-person and online sessions is required
Provisional timetable, subject to change

Tangent: venue for Dublin cohort / MERITS: venue for Kildare cohort

POSTGRADUATE CERTIFICATE IN INNOVATION & ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT
(Draft timetable, subject to change)


